



THE SOUTH INDIA PAPER MILLS LIMITED

Regd. Office & Factory : Chikkayana Chatra, Nanjangud - 571 302, Karnataka State, India

Corporate & Marketing Office : # 1205 / 1206, Prestige Meridian II, M.G Road, Bangalore - 560 001.

Ref: Stock- Ex / 2021/ 3004

03.11.2021

BSE Limited

25th Floor, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers

Dalal Street

Mumbai 400 001

Tel: (022) 2272 1233/34

Dear Sir,

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement under Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 for Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th September 2021

Ref: Scrip Code 516108

Pursuant to Reg. 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are enclosing herewith the Newspaper Advertisements of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th September 2021, published in Business Standard and Vishwavani on 30.10.2021.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully

For **THE SOUTH INDIA PAPER MILLS LTD**

Vidya Bhat

Company Secretary

ACS 29436

Encl: As above

SIPM

CIN (Corporate Identity No.) L85110KA1959PLC001352

FACTORY : PHONE : (91) (08221) 228265-67 FAX : (91) (08221) 228270

CORPORATE : PHONE : (91) (080) 41123605 FAX : (91) (080) 41512508

E-mail : marketing@sipaper.com Grams : PAPERMILLS Website : www.sipaper.com

CHEMO PHARMA LABORATORIES LIMITED				
Registered Office: 6-Kumud Apartment Co.Op. Hsg. Soc. Ltd., Kamik Road, Chikun Ghar, Kalyan, Dist. Thane-421301 Corporate Office : Empire House, 3 rd Floor, 214, Dr. D. N. Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400001 Tel. No.: (022) 22078382 CIN No.: L99999MH1942PLC003556 Website: www.chemopharmalaboratoriesltd.com Email Id: chemopharmalab@gmail.com				
UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30 th SEPTEMBER, 2021				
(Rupees in Thousand)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE		Un-audited
		Quarter Ended 30 th Sept., 2021	Half Year Ended 30 th June, 2021	
1.	Total Income from Operations	1,896	1,092	2,986
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	1,119	311	1,430
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax (after Extra-Ordinary Items)	1,119	311	1,430
4.	Equity Share Capital	15,000	15,000	15,000
5.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown Balance Sheet of Previous Accounting Year)	94,948	94,948	94,948
6.	Earnings per Share (before Extra-Ordinary Items) (of Rs.____/- each)			
	a. Basic	0.75	0.21	0.95
	b. Diluted	0.75	0.21	0.95
7.	Earnings per Share (after Extra-Ordinary Items) (of Rs.____/- each)			
	a. Basic	0.75	0.21	0.95
	b. Diluted	0.75	0.21	0.95
Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30 th September, 2021 filed with the Bombay Stock Exchange(BSE) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-Audited Financial Results are available on the website of the Company and BSE. 2. The Company is not having any Subsidiary Company/Associate Company. These are Standalone Results as intimated to BSE.				
BY ORDER OF THE BOARD FOR CHEMO PHARMA LABORATORIES LIMITED Sd/- ASHOK SOMANI DIRECTOR (DIN: 03063364)				
Date : 29 th October, 2021 Place : Mumbai				

RESPONSIVE INDUSTRIES LIMITED						
CIN No. : L65100MH1982PLC027797 (Regd. Office : Village Betagaon, Mahagaon Road, Boisar - East, Dist. Thane - 401 501.) Email Id: investor@responsiveindustries.com Website: www.responsiveindustries.com Tel No. : 022-66562821 Fax No. : 022-66562798						
Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Half year / Quarter ended 30th September, 2021						
(Rs in lakhs)						
Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2021	Quarter ended 30.06.2021	Quarter ended 30.09.2020	Half year ended 30.09.2021	Half year ended 30.09.2020	Year ended 31.03.2021
Total Income from operations	29,291.57	17,624.07	19,166.58	46,915.64	34,558.18	75,571.23
Net profit from ordinary activities before tax	976.83	(245.11)	1,862.88	731.74	2,030.15	1,489.15
Net profit from ordinary activities after tax	642.10	(270.08)	1,593.23	372.04	2,300.24	2,440.50
Net profit for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income	570.84	574.04	1,544.28	1,144.82	2,361.68	4,119.10
Equity Share Capital	2,624.95	2,624.95	2,624.95	2,624.95	2,624.95	2,624.95
Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) of Re. 1/- each (not annualised):						
(a) Basic	0.23	(0.10)	0.63	0.14	0.94	1.54
(b) Diluted	0.23	(0.10)	0.63	0.14	0.94	1.54
Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Half year / Quarter ended 30th September, 2021						
(Rs in lakhs)						
Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2021	Quarter ended 30.06.2021	Quarter ended 30.09.2020	Half year ended 30.09.2021	Half year ended 30.09.2020	Year ended 31.03.2021
Income from operations	10,728.43	6,636.63	11,002.01	17,365.06	15,473.44	36,624.56
Net Profit before tax	654.98	243.75	782.16	898.73	(533.13)	1,180.47
Net Profit after tax and Comprehensive Income	485.01	174.70	576.62	659.71	(412.98)	734.92
Note 1 : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the half year / quarter ended September 30, 2021, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Half year / Quarter ended September 30, 2021 is available on the Stock Exchange Websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.responsiveindustries.com.						
For Responsive Industries Limited						
Mehul Vaia Whole Time Director & CEO DIN No. : 08361696						
Place : Mumbai Date : October 28, 2021						

INFOBEANS TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED						
CIN - L72200MP2011PLC025622 Registered Office - Crystal IT Park, STP-I 2nd Floor, Ring Road, Indore (M.P.) Website : www.infobeans.com, Email : investor.relations@infobeans.com, Contact No. : 0731 - 7162000, 2102						
Audited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Six months Ended on 30th September 2021 in compliance with Indian Accounting Standards						
(Rs. In Lakhs except per share Data)						
	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Six month ended		Year ended
		September 30, 2021	June 30, 2021	September 30, 2020	September 30, 2021	March 31, 2021
	(Refer Notes Below)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
I	Revenue from Operations	5,651	5,192	4,132	10,843	8,925
II	Other Income	837	331	104	1,168	352
	Total Revenue (I+II)	6,488	5,523	4,236	12,011	9,277
	Expenses					
	Employee Benefits Expense	3,964	3,451	2,795	7,414	5,578
	Decrease in Technical Development WIP	-	-	-	-	-
	Finance Costs	71	72	78	143	158
	Depreciation and Amortization Expenses	364	356	372	720	755
	Other Expenses	874	478	600	1,353	1,447
IV	Total Expenses (II)	5,273	4,357	3,845	9,630	7,938
V	Profit before exceptional and extraordinary item and tax(III-IV)	1,215	1,166	391	2,381	1,339
VI	Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-	-
VII	Profit before extraordinary item and tax(V-VI)	1,215	1,166	391	2,381	1,339
VIII	Extraordinary item	-	-	-	-	-
IX	Profit Before Tax (VII-VIII)	1,215	1,166	391	2,381	1,339
X	Tax Expense					
	Current Tax	102	165	129	267	392
	Deferred Tax	(51)	(30)	(225)	(81)	(257)
	Tax in respect of Earlier Year	-	-	-	-	-
	MAT Entitlement	(9)	(32)	8	(41)	(39)
	Total Tax Expenses	42	103	(88)	145	96
XI	Profit/(Loss) for the period from continuing operations(X-X)	1,173	1,063	478	2,236	1,243
XII	Profit/(Loss) from discontinuing operations	-	-	-	-	-
XIII	Tax expenses of discontinuing operations	-	-	-	-	-
XIV	Profit/(Loss) from discontinuing operations (after tax)(XII-XIII)	-	-	-	-	-
XV	Profit/(Loss) for the period(XI+XIV)	1,173	1,063	478	2,236	1,243
	Attributable to:					
	Shareholders of the Company	1,173	1,063	478	2,236	1,243
	Non Controlling interest	-	-	-	-	-
XVI	Other Comprehensive Income					
	Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss					
	Remeasurement of the defined benefit liability/assets, net income tax relating to items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	(6)	(6)	(8)	(12)	(16)
		2	2	2	3	5
XVII	Total Other Comprehensive Income	(4)	(4)	(6)	(8)	(11)
XVIII	Total Comprehensive Income for the Year	1,169	1,059	473	2,228	1,232
	Attributable to:					
	Shareholders of the Company	1,169	1,059	473	2,228	1,232
	Non Controlling interest	-	-	-	-	-
XIX	Earning Per Share					
	Paid up equity share capital (Face value: Rs. 10 per share)	2,411.30	2,410.56	2,401.56	2,411.30	2,401.56
	Equity Shares of par value ₹10/- each					
	(1) Basic (₹)	4.87	4.41	1.99	9.28	5.13
	(2) Diluted (₹)	4.81	4.36	1.99	9.17	5.13
	*Earning per share is not annualised for the Interim period					
Notes: 1. The above results of the group for the quarter and six months ended on September 30, 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 28th October, 2021. 2. These financial results are prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and relevant amendment rules thereatter. 3. The above consolidated results represent results of InfoBeans Technologies Limited and its subsidiaries InfoBeans INC., InfoBeans Technologies DMCC, InfoBeans Technologies Europe GmbH and further stepdown subsidiary Philosophie Group INC have been prepared in accordance with Ind AS 110 – "Consolidated Financial Statement". 4. The Group operates in one segment i.e. Information Technology services. Hence no separate segment disclosures as per "Ind AS-108: Operating Segments" have been presented as such information is available in the statement. 5. Corresponding figures of the previous periods/year have been regrouped or rearranged wherever considered necessary. 6. The above results are available on companies website - https://www.infobeans.com/investors and the stock exchange viz. https://www.nseindia.com						
For and on Behalf of Board of Directors of InfoBeans Technologies Limited Avinash Sethi Director & Chief Financial Officer DIN : 01548292						
Place : Indore Dated: October 28, 2021						

THE SOUTH INDIA PAPER MILLS LIMITED				
CIN : L85110KA1959PLC001352 Regd. Office: Chikkayana Chatra, Nanjangud - 571 302 Karnataka State ₹. In Lakhs except per share data				
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER 2021				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30-09-2021	Six Months Ended 30-09-2021	Quarter ended 30-09-2020
1.	Total income from operations	7,463.88	14,406.13	5,750.93
2.	Net profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	550.17	1,325.49	652.29
3.	Net profit for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	550.17	1,598.54	958.08
4.	Net Profit for the period after tax,(after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	409.17	1,300.54	699.90
5.	Total comprehensive Income for the period [comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	409.17	1,300.54	699.90
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year) under Other Equity	17,048.82	17,048.82	15,368.87
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) in Rs.			
	Basic :	2.73	8.67	4.67
	Diluted :	2.73	8.67	4.67
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the Quarter / Half year ended 30th Sept 2021 are available on the website of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com & Company's website www.sipaper.com				
By Order of the Board Sd/- MANISH M PATEL MANAGING DIRECTOR DIN: 00128179				
Place : Nanjangud Date : 28-10-2021				

HP COTTON TEXTILE MILLS LTD				
CIN: L18101HR1981PLC012274 REGD OFFICE: 15th K.M. Stone, Delhi Road, V.P.O. Mayar, Hisar-125044 Website: www.hpthreads.com E-mail: info@hpthreads.com Tel: +91 11 41540471/7273, Fax: +91 11 49073410				
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter/Half Year ended 30.09.2021				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30-09-2021 (Un-audited)	Half Year ended 30-09-2021 (Un-audited)	Quarter ended 30-09-2020 (Un-audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	3351	6444	2476
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	352	743	81
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	352	743	81
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	272	565	51
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	272	565	51
6.	Equity Share Capital	381	381	381
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	- Basic (in Rs.)	7.14	14.82	1.34
	- Diluted (in Rs.)	7.14	14.82	1.34
Notes: 1. The above financial results of H.P. Cotton Textile Mills Limited ("the Company") have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 29th October, 2021. The statutory auditors have carried out a limited review of unaudited financial results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended 30 September, 2021, in accordance with Regulation 33, of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the websites on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and the company's website www.hpthreads.com.				
For H.P. Cotton Textile Mills Ltd. Raghav Kumar Agarwal Executive Director, CEO & CFO DIN-02836610				
Place : New Delhi Date: October 29, 2021				

John Cockerill India Limited				
Registered office:- Mehta House, Plot No. 64, Road No. 13, MIDC, Andheri (E), Mumbai - 400093 Tel.: 022-66762727 Fax: 022-66762737-38, Email: investors@johncockerillindia.com Website: www.johncockerillindia.com, CIN.: L99999MH1986PLC039921				
Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year Ended September 30, 2021				
(₹ In lakhs)				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended September 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	Half year ended September 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended September 30, 2021 (Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations	9,243.20	19,093.84	1,771.89
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	208.58	94.24	(1,142.70)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	208.58	94.24	(1,142.70)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	219.88	115.09	(1,135.74)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	253.50	177.09	(1,115.05)
6	Equity Share Capital	493.78	493.78	493.78
7	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised): Basic : (in ₹) Diluted : (in ₹)	4.45 4.45	2.33 2.33	(23.00) (23.00)
Notes: 1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Half yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Half yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.johncockerillindia.com).				
For John Cockerill India Limited				
Vivek Bhide Managing Director DIN: 02645197				
Place : Mumbai Date : October 28, 2021				



EMKAY GLOBAL FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

CIN: L67120MH1995PLC084899

Registered Office: The Ruby, 7th Floor, Senapati Bapat Marg, Dadar (West), Mumbai - 400 028.

Tel: +91 22 66121212; Fax: +91 22 66121299; Website: www.emkayglobal.com; E-mail: secretarial@emkayglobal.com

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021

(₹ in Lakhs, except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Half Year ended			Year ended 31.03.2021
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.06.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1	Total Income from Operations	7,561.50	5,610.11	4,160.42	13,171.61	7,382.54	16,161.86	
2	Net Profit for the period/year (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,325.43	1,295.05	578.73	2,620.48	595.52	1,736.85	
3	Net Profit for the period/year before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,325.43	1,295.05	578.73	2,620.48	595.52	1,736.85	
4	Net Profit for the period / year after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	995.57	1,001.91	366.84	1,997.48	390.19	1,183.58	
5	Net Profit for the period/year after tax and share of profit/(loss) of associates (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	939.12	979.18	355.70	1,918.30	364.90	1,113.88	
6	Net Profit for the period/year from continuing and discontinued operations	937.37	976.98	367.48	1,914.35	376.68	1,113.29	
7	Total Comprehensive Income for the period/year [Comprising Profit for the period/year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	939.59	959.76	387.41	1,899.35	385.42	1,150.44	
8	Equity Share Capital	2,463.30	2,461.90	2,461.90	2,463.30	2,461.90	2,461.90	
9	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)						14,178.00	
10	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of ₹ 10/- each) from Continuing and Discontinued Operations (not annualised)							
	(a) Basic	3.81	3.97	1.49	7.78	1.53	4.52	
	(b) Diluted	3.66	3.94	1.49	7.48	1.53	4.52	

STANDALONE INFORMATION

(₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Half Year ended			Year ended 31.03.2021
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.06.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1	Revenue from Operations	4,736.52	4,617.46	3,745.88	9,353.98	6,521.93	14,050.26	
2	Profit before tax	399.59	713.32	444.25	1,112.91	282.90	1,141.03	
3	Profit after tax	254.98	555.59	255.83	810.57	144.31	801.46	
4	Total Comprehensive Income	257.20	536.00	277.71	793.20	155.93	841.30	

Notes:-

(1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website, www.emkayglobal.com.

(2) The above financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Ind AS notified under section 133 of Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant Rules issued thereunder and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.

On behalf of the Board of Directors
For Emkay Global Financial Services Limited

Date : October 28, 2021
Place: Mumbai

Krishna Kumar Karwa
Managing Director

